
CORPORATE DISTRIBUTION CENTERS
Auto Responder auto@lewispaper.com Addison D.C. custserv2@lewispaper.com
Bob Grasse bgrasse@lewispaper.com Arturo Flores aflores@lewispaper.com
Bob Zessis bzessis@lewispaper.com Bill Kurz bkurz@lewispaper.com
Brandon Dai bdai@lewispaper.com Christopher Smyk csmyk@lewispaper.com
  Marketing marketing@lewispaper.com Dennis Scholtens dscholtens@lewispaper.com
Cathy Guerrero cguerrero@lewispaper.com Jim Regan jregan@lewispaper.com
  Human Resources hr@lewispaper.com Pete Farrow pfarrow@lewispaper.com
Debbie Latos dlatos@lewispaper.com Rita Miller rmiller@lewispaper.com
Denise Balzano dbalzano@lewispaper.com Rob Erwin rerwin@lewispaper.com
Joe OBrien jobrien@lewispaper.com Steve Johnson sjohnson@lewispaper.com
Joseph Rodriguez jrodriguez@lewispaper.com Tony Garcia tgarcia@lewispaper.com
Julie Vanni jvanni@lewispaper.com
Karol Komorowicz kkomorowicz@lewispaper.com Denver D.C. custserv3@lewispaper.com
Lewis Office Products custserv20@lewispaper.com Bernard Perez bperez@lewispaper.com
Maria Muller m.muller@lewispaper.com CJ Johnson cjohnson@lewispaper.com
Mary Rycroft mrycroft@lewispaper.com Jim McKenzie jmckenzie@lewispaper.com
Miriam Lewis mlewis@lewispaper.com Kenny Godina kgodina@lewispaper.com
Norine Miller nmiller@lewispaper.com Lydia Rodriguez lrodriguez@lewispaper.com
Shari Necheles snecheles@lewispaper.com Mauricio Cotto mcotto@lewispaper.com
  Information Technology it@lewispaper.com
Steve Sutherland ssutherland@lewispaper.com Chicago D.C. custserv4@lewispaper.com
Tom Clarkson tclarkson@lewispaper.com Christine Brown cbrown@lewispaper.com
Yvonne Jewson yjewson@lewispaper.com Matt Reynolds mreynolds@lewispaper.com

Mike Farris mfarris@lewispaper.com

CREDIT & COLLECTIONS Paula Parson pparson@lewispaper.com
Cesar Macedo cmacedo@lewispaper.com Ron Beno rbeno@lewispaper.com
Donna Leggett dleggett@lewispaper.com
Kenneth Brighton kbrighton@lewispaper.com Tinley Park D.C. custserv7@lewispaper.com
Michael Pelikant mpelikant@lewispaper.com Dan Barry dbarry@lewispaper.com

Jesse Gonzalez jgonzalez@lewispaper.com

ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVES Laura Perkins lperkins@lewispaper.com
Al Marks amarks@lewispaper.com Ryan Martindell rmartindell@lewispaper.com
Bill Kurz bkurz@lewispaper.com
Bob Prinz bprinz@lewispaper.com South Bend D.C. custserv8@lewispaper.com
Bruce Horvitz bhorvitz@lewispaper.com Corey Black cblack@lewispaper.com
Cyndi Bailey cbailey@lewispaper.com Diane Grice dgrice@lewispaper.com
Don Cederlund dcederlund@lewispaper.com Gary Baldwin gbaldwin@lewispaper.com
Jim Thornton jthornton@lewispaper.com Joe Horvath jhorvath@lewispaper.com
Mark Kaitchuck mkaitchuck@lewispaper.com
Mark Wacek mwacek@lewispaper.com Portage D.C. custserv9@lewispaper.com
Matt Hennager mhennager@lewispaper.com Grant Cook gcook@lewispaper.com
Mike Gilbert mgilbert@lewispaper.com Justin Staley jstaley@lewispaper.com
Pat Luma pluma@lewispaper.com Kristie Massey kmassey@lewispaper.com
Steve Petrohoy spetrohoy@lewispaper.com Matt Smith msmith@lewispaper.com
Trudy Lipply tlipply@lewispaper.com Steve Block sblock@lewispaper.com
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